TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

Wed
WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 9/15/2021
DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
9/15/2021
Wednesday 12:30 AM EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
1:00 AM EPA: Household Hazardous Waste 2013
1:30 AM MCSWD: What is Soil?
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM Zion Lutheran Devotional
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
9:00 AM WACO: Jerry Kemp 2018
10:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
12:00 PM Overdrive Reunion 2
1:00 PM Senior Wellness
1:15PM Darling Darla
2:00 PM The 4 Chaplains Story
3:00 PM Hollywood Makeover
3:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
5:30 PM Traditional
7:00 PM TCVH: Planning Pet Care Cost
7:30 PM Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
8:30 PM Contemporary
9:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
9/16/2021 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Thursday 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting

7:30 AM Pilates
9:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:45 AM MCSWD: Rain Gardens 2012



9/17/2021
Friday

9/18/2021
Saturday

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

MCSWD: Cover Crops 2014
BookEnds

Senior Living

MVVM: American Legion Piqua Post
184

Tipp City Council Meeting
Tipp Memories
Monroe Township Meeting

BFTP: Face on Mars (pt. 2)
MCPD: Garden Tipps & Behind the
Scenses

Tipp Memories
Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater
Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Council Meeting
EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
MCSWD: Garbage Island
WACO: Dan (1/19/12)
Senior Living

Let's Eat

AIG: Genesis, Babel and the Chinese
Language

MCPD: Virtual Park Tour #1
Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp Memories

Hollywood Makeover

MCPD: Virtual Park Tour #2
WACO: John Jannazo: History of
McCook Field

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board
MCSWD: MCSWD 2012

MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
MCSWD: Phase 2: Best Management
Practices

Monroe Township Meeting



12:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

9/19/2021 8:30 AM
Sunday 9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

9/20/2021 6:00 AM

Monday 9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

Miami County Recovery Council: Heroin
AlG: How Well Designed Was Noah's
Ark?

Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Cartoons

TCVH: Senior Pet Care

Tipp City Council Meeting

Deeper Studies

Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Zion Lutheran Devotional

MCSWD: Boating Safety

AIG: Why is There Death and Suffering?
Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Traditional

Dream: Legal Ways to Fight Animal
Cruelty

Public Domain Theater
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

MVVM: Valley Veterans 2
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditional

MCPD: Inside a Bee Hive
Word Of Deliverance
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board
Tipp Critters Yellowstone Wolf
Recovery Prog.

Jazzercise
Bookends
BFTP: Ohio Canal Era Pt 1
EPA: Lurking in the Trees

Rattlesnake Man of Virginia



2:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
4:00 PM Wandering with Woody
5:00 PM Church Service: Zion Lutheran

6:00 PM Zion Lutheran Devotional
Luke Zerkle: The Great Locomotive
6:30 PM Chase

6:45 PM EPA: Aeration Maintenance (Shelby Co)
7:30 PM EPA: The Story of Garbage

8:00 PM Movie: Sugarbaby

10:00 PM PSAs, Message Board

12:00 AM Public Domain Theater

9/21/2021 6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
Tuesday 7:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City New Teachers & Staff 2021-
10:30 AM 2022
11:00 AM BFTP: Start with a Story: Islands
MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You
12:00 PM Can Do

12:30 PM Have History Will Travel

1:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
2:30 PM WACO: Mike Millard 2013
4:00 PM Movie: Jake and the Giants
5:30 PM Australia - Mainland

6:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting

8:00 PM This Side Up
9:00 PM PSAs, Message Board






