

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
9/15/2021	9/15/2021	Wed
Wednesday	12:30 AM	EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
	1:00 AM	EPA: Household Hazardous Waste 2013
	1:30 AM	MCSWD: What is Soil?
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
	9:00 AM	WACO: Jerry Kemp 2018
	10:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	12:00 PM	Overdrive Reunion 2
	1:00 PM	Senior Wellness
	1:15 PM	Darling Darla
	2:00 PM	The 4 Chaplains Story
	3:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
	3:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	5:30 PM	Traditional
	7:00 PM	TCVH: Planning Pet Care Cost
	7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	8:30 PM	Contemporary
	9:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
9/16/2021	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Thursday	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	7:30 AM	Pilates
	9:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:45 AM	MCSWD: Rain Gardens 2012

10:30 AM	MCSWD: Cover Crops 2014
11:00 AM	BookEnds
12:00 PM	Senior Living
	MVVM: American Legion Piqua Post
1:00 PM	184
1:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
3:00 PM	Tipp Memories
4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
5:30 PM	BFTP: Face on Mars (pt. 2)
	MCPD: Garden Tipps & Behind the
7:00 PM	Scenses
7:30 PM	Tipp Memories
9:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

9/17/2021	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Friday	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	9:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	10:30 AM	EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
	11:00 AM	MCSWD: Garbage Island
	11:30 AM	WACO: Dan (1/19/12)
	1:00 PM	Senior Living
	2:30 PM	Let's Eat
	3:00 PM	AIG: Genesis, Babel and the Chinese Language
	4:00 PM	MCPD: Virtual Park Tour #1
	4:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	6:00 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
	8:00 PM	MCPD: Virtual Park Tour #2
	9:00 PM	WACO: John Jannazo: History of McCook Field
	10:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

9/18/2021	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Saturday	9:00 AM	MCSWD: MCSWD 2012
	9:45 AM	MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
		MCSWD: Phase 2: Best Management
	10:00 AM	Practices
	10:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting

12:00 PM	Miami County Recovery Council: Heroin AIG: How Well Designed Was Noah's
2:30 PM	Ark?
3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM	Born Again
7:00 PM	Cartoons
8:00 PM	TCVH: Senior Pet Care
9:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
10:30 PM	Deeper Studies
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

9/19/2021	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday	9:00 AM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
	9:30 AM	MCSWD: Boating Safety
	10:00 AM	AIG: Why is There Death and Suffering?
	11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
	12:00 PM	Tipp City United Methodist Church: Traditional
	1:30 PM	Dream: Legal Ways to Fight Animal Cruelty
	2:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	4:30 PM	Contemporary
	6:00 PM	MVVM: Valley Veterans 2
		CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
	6:30 PM	Traditional
	8:30 PM	MCPD: Inside a Bee Hive
	9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
	11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

9/20/2021	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Monday	9:00 AM	Tipp Critters Yellowstone Wolf Recovery Prog.
	10:00 AM	Jazzercise
	11:00 AM	Bookends
	12:00 PM	BFTP: Ohio Canal Era Pt 1
	1:00 PM	EPA: Lurking in the Trees
	1:30 PM	Rattlesnake Man of Virginia

2:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
4:00 PM	Wandering with Woody
5:00 PM	Church Service: Zion Lutheran
6:00 PM	Zion Lutheran Devotional Luke Zerkle: The Great Locomotive
6:30 PM	Chase
6:45 PM	EPA: Aeration Maintenance (Shelby Co)
7:30 PM	EPA: The Story of Garbage
8:00 PM	Movie: Sugarbaby
10:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

9/21/2021	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
Tuesday	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	10:30 AM	Tipp City New Teachers & Staff 2021-2022
	11:00 AM	BFTP: Start with a Story: Islands
		MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You
	12:00 PM	Can Do
	12:30 PM	Have History Will Travel
	1:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	2:30 PM	WACO: Mike Millard 2013
	4:00 PM	Movie: Jake and the Giants
	5:30 PM	Australia - Mainland
	6:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:00 PM	This Side Up
	9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board

